

Ocean Exchange Announces Anshul Tuteja to be Executive in Residence

Fort Lauderdale, FL, April 26, 2024 – Ocean Exchange, a leader in supporting the acceleration of innovative solutions for healthy oceans, coastal systems, and the sustainable blue economy, announces that Anshul Tuteja will be joining us as the Executive in Residence.

Anshul is an accomplished maritime executive and a technology enthusiast with over 20 years of experience in strategic leadership and technical roles, scaling sustainable business solutions and creating a multi-dimensional framework to accelerate innovation and change. He spearheaded the Global Fleet Optimization & Decarbonization strategy as Associate Vice President for Royal Caribbean Group, one of the leading cruise companies in the world. Prior to that he played a pivotal role with Maersk, a global leader in logistics and container shipping, driving initiatives aimed at optimizing energy usage and reducing GHG emissions within the company's operations.

With a background in Marine Engineering, Anshul has sailed the world's oceans as an engineer officer for over 5 years before he moved to New York to earn a Master's in Business Administration.

"Anshul will play an active role with Ocean Exchange, leveraging his background in finding sustainable solutions, attracting startup applicants with solutions for the maritime industry. He previously served on the Ocean Exchange Board of Governors and brought a depth of experience about ocean transportation and broadly about the cruise industry", Millicent Pitts, CEO of Ocean Exchange, stated.

"I am honored to be named the executive in residence at Ocean Exchange. Together let's navigate the currents of innovation, charting a course towards a sustainable future for our oceans and our planet", Anshul Tuteja

About Ocean Exchange:

Ocean Exchange is a global ecosystem whose mission is to accelerate the adoption of innovative solutions for healthy oceans and the sustainable blue economy. A 501(c)(3), Ocean Exchange fulfills this mission through a rigorous, multi-level program that includes annual monetary awards, promoting registered Solutions Inspiring Action across multiple communication channels, and facilitating access to the global network comprising its Board of Directors, Delegates, Solutions Review Team, Executive Team and other experts from around the world. Ocean Exchange's mission is funded by private donations including those from Wallenius Wilhelmsen, Royal Caribbean, Schmidt Marine Technology Partners, Oceankind, Marine Research Hub of South Florida, Oceaneering, Angus Littlejohn, Jr. Family, and others who share the passion for healthy oceans. To learn more, visit Oceanexchange.org.

Media Contacts:

Susan Zellers
Ocean Exchange Program Director
+1-410-562-2796 susan.zellers@oceanexchange.org
in Ocean Exchange

